
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET   

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 JULY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1 KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM) Soundtrack1 REP/UMA 7854791
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WEA/WARR/E 8

SWAG

JACKBOYS 2

MOISTURIZER

VIRGIN

SHORT N' SWEET

+-=÷X (TOUR COLLECTION)

I'M THE PROBLEM

GREATEST HITS

THE HIGHLIGHTS

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

RUMOURS

SOS DELUXE: LANA

SINGLES COLLECTION

BELOVED

SOUR

THE DIAMOND COLLECTION

I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY (COMPLETE EDITION)

THE SECRET OF US

BRAT

PAPERCUTS

EVEN IN ARCADIA

STICK SEASON

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID (CHAPTER 1)

HOZIER (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

AM

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

FOLKLORE

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

÷

DIAMONDS

ONE THING AT A TIME

F1 THE ALBUM

GUTS

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

THE FAME

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

AVICII FOREVER

REPUTATION

GRADUATION

LOVER

STUDIO ALBUMS

THE ESSENTIAL

DUA LIPA

Justin Bieber

JackBoys & Travis Scott

Wet Leg

Lorde

Sabrina Carpenter

Ed Sheeran

Morgan Wallen

Pitbull

The Weeknd

Tate McRae

Billie Eilish

Fleetwood Mac

SZA

Maroon 5

Giveon

Olivia Rodrigo

Post Malone

Teddy Swims

Gracie Abrams

Charli XCX

Linkin Park

Sleep Token

Noah Kahan

Alex Warren

Hozier

Taylor Swift

Katy Perry

Luke Combs

Arctic Monkeys

Eminem

Taylor Swift

Chappell Roan

Lewis Capaldi

Ed Sheeran

Elton John

Morgan Wallen

Soundtrack
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7875057

G010005597414J

WIG530D

7812133

602465895261

5419798491

602475954682

88985498712

B003349002

G010005413092G

602465223675

8122796778

19658779211
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19802898672

B003378402

5573330
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